
343.125 (5) The department may not refuse to consider an applicant for a chauffeur's 
license solely because the applicant has experienced an episode of altered consciousness 
or loss of body control. 
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19$3 Wisconsin Act IZ 

AN ACT to create 343.125 (5) of the statutes, relating to issuance of chauffeur's licenses. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 

SECTION 1. 343.125 (5) of the statutes is created to read : 
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